BS-MJR3 Milk Jug Rinsers Bench
Insert Model

Quick Overview

Cut Out Dimensions: 160mm x 145mm
Made in Australia

URL: https://www.foodequipment.com.au/media/catalog/product/b
/s/bs-mjr3-jug-rinsers.jpg
Description

Milk Jug Rinsers Bench Insert Model BS-MJR3 A

The Barista Progear Pitcher Rinser isA essential for any coffee setup. Designed and made in Australia from high quality stainless
steel. The In Bench Pitcher Rinser is designed to be recessed into any bench top.

Rinsers are the perfect accessory to have next to your coffee machine as they increase work flow by saving time running to the
sink after steaming milk. Simply press the milk jug down on the star and water will spray out to clean and cool down the milk jug
making it ready for use.

The Pitcher Rinsers can also be installed into a Coffee Cart or Mobile Van.

Please note: Rinser must be connected to cold water only with a 350kpa pressure limiting valve.

Made in Australia

Cut Out Dimensions: 160mm x 145mm

)

12 Months Parts only Warranty
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Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)

Packing Height (mm)

1.25
165
175
65

200
200
100
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