



BS-MJR3 Milk Jug Rinsers Bench Insert Model

Quick Overview

Cut Out Dimensions: 160mm x 145mm Made in Australia

URL: https://www.foodequipment.com.au/media/catalog/product/b/s/bs-mjr3-jug-rinsers.jpg

Description

Milk Jug Rinsers Bench Insert Model BS-MJR3 Â

The Barista Progear Pitcher Rinser is essential for any coffee setup. Designed and made in Australia from high quality stainless steel. The In Bench Pitcher Rinser is designed to be recessed into any bench top.

Rinsers are the perfect accessory to have next to your coffee machine as they increase work flow by saving time running to the sink after steaming milk. Simply press the milk jug down on the star and water will spray out to clean and cool down the milk jug making it ready for use.

The Pitcher Rinsers can also be installed into a Coffee Cart or Mobile Van.

Please note: Rinser must be connected to cold water only with a 350kpa pressure limiting valve.

Made in Australia

Cut Out Dimensions: 160mm x 145mm

Â

Â

12 Months Parts only Warranty

1

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)	1.25
Width (mm)	165
Depth (mm)	175
Height (mm)	65
Packing Width (mm)	200
Packing Depth (mm)	200
Packing Height (mm)	100